NAVAJO TRANSIT SYSTEM

PO Drawer 1330 Window Rock, Arizona 86515
Phone: (928) 729-4002 / Toll-Free: (866) 243-6260
WWW.NAVAJOTRANSIT.COM

ROUTE 17 - ANETH / RED MESA /| MEXICAN WATER

A.M. ROUTE: All times indicated are departure times. P.M. ROUTE: All times indicated are departure times.
STOPS AT: AM. | [STOPS AT: P.M.
Aneth - Utah Bus Shelter 8:00 | |State Utah Office 2:00
Montazuma Creek - Church of Christ 8:13 | |Wells Fargo Bank 2:04
Red Mesa - Chapter 8:35 | |Public Library 2:06
Red Mesa - Four Corner Clinic 9:00 | |Utah State University (Quad Bldg.) 2:15
Mexican Water - Chapter 9:40 | |Blanding - Clark's Market 2:20
White Rock - NHA 9:58 | |Bluff - Twin Rocks Café 2:50
Bluff - K & C Store 10:10| ([Bluff- K & C Store 2:53
Bluff - Twin Rocks Café 10:12| [White Rock - NHA 3:03
Blanding - Clark's Market 10:42| [Mexican Water - Chapter 3:33
Utah State University (Quad Bldg.) 10:46| [Red Mesa - Chapter 3:50
Public Library 10:51| [Red Mesa - Four Corner Clinic 4:10
Chevron A & W 10:56| [Red Mesa - Chapter 3:20
State Utah Office 11:00| [Montazuma Creek - Church of Christ 4:45
Aneth - Utah Bus Shelter 5:00

Revised 12/03/2012 - Schedule is subject to change without notice.

NAVAJO TRANSIT TRIAL RUN

FARE COST: $2.00 per person per day No Discounts or Commuter Passes

Please arrive at bus stops 15 min early

RIGHT TO REFUSE SERVICE: The Navajo Transit System reserves the right to refuse services to any
person(s) who will not comply with the Customer Service Policy.

TITLE VI CIVIL RIGHTS ACT: Seating on buses operating in interstate commerce is without regard to
age, sex, disability, race, color, creed, or national origin.

Schedule times may very due to weather condition, traffic, breakdowns or other factors.




